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DI 12/30/1997 Churchill, Manitoba
ite= ch97364l.r00a ave 95
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z — T e -

45000 - e
40000 - == e e e
3500.0
= e — —____—-E'E-=_l=—"-_ —_— - e
e ——— = - — - e e ——

3000.0 -
2500.0 - _ ST
2000.0 ]

1500.0
1000.0
500.0
é%%%%é%%%%Q%%%%
uT

kHz



